
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Arizona State 273 278 551 -17
2  Utah 279 277 556 -12
3  Santa Clara  286 273 559 -9
T4  Washington State 280 280 560 -8
T4  Clemson 278 282 560 -8
6  Gonzaga  291 276 567 -1
7  Oregon 286 283 569 +1
T8  San Jose State  285 286 571 +3
T8  Southern Utah  292 279 571 +3
10  Texas El Paso 283 289 572 +4
11  Boise State  294 289 583 +15
12  Denver 297 290 587 +19

T13  Seattle University 302 299 601 +33
T13  Idaho 296 305 601 +33

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Chun An Yu  Arizona State 65  68  133  -9 
2    Kyler Dunkle  Utah 65  69  134  -8 
3    Derek Bayley  Washington State 68  67  135  -7 
4    Jake Vincent  Southern Utah  68  68  136  -6 
T5    Tobias Eden *  Arizona State 68  69  137  -5 
T5    Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  69  68  137  -5 
T5    Bryson Nimmer  Clemson 66  71  137  -5 
T5    Turk Pettit  Clemson 69  68  137  -5 
T5    Hayden Shieh  Santa Clara  72  65  137  -5 
T10    AJ Armstrong  Washington State 70  68  138  -4 
T10    Alex Del Rey Gonzalez  Arizona State 66  72  138  -4 
T10    Blake Tomlinson  Utah 71  67  138  -4 
T13    Holden Backes *  Gonzaga  67  73  140  -2 
T13    Fidel Concepcion  Southern Utah  71  69  140  -2 
T13    Charles Corner  Texas El Paso 71  69  140  -2 
T13    Chris Korte  Denver 74  66  140  -2 
T13    Anthony Truong *  Arizona State 72  68  140  -2 
T18    Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  71  70  141  -1 
T18    Tyler Munetake  Gonzaga  72  69  141  -1 
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Pacific Dunes 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 13 



Bandon Dunes Championship
Bandon Dunes Resort - Pacific Dunes

Bandon, OR
Pacific Dunes 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 13 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arizona State 273 278 551

1 Chun An Yu (2) 65 68 133

T10 Alex Del Rey Gonzalez (3) 66 72 138

T21 Blake Wagoner (4) 72 70 142

T37 Koichiro Ishika (5) 70 74 144

T55 Mason Andersen (1) 79 68 147

2 Utah 279 277 556

2 Kyler Dunkle (3) 65 69 134

T10 Blake Tomlinson (1) 71 67 138

T26 Tristan Mandur (2) 72 71 143

T37 Jordan Costello (4) 74 70 144

T55 Nathan Wunderli (5) 71 76 147

3 Santa Clara 286 273 559

T5 Hayden Shieh (1) 72 65 137

T5 Matthew McCarty (2) 69 68 137

T18 Derek Ackerman (3) 71 70 141

T45 William DelBiaggio (4) 76 70 146

79 Jack Avrit (5) 74 82 156

T4 Washington State 280 280 560

3 Derek Bayley (4) 68 67 135

T10 AJ Armstrong (1) 70 68 138

T26 Brian Mogg (2) 69 74 143

T43 Zach Anderson (3) 73 72 145

T55 Daniel Kolar (5) 74 73 147

T4 Clemson 278 282 560

T5 Turk Pettit (1) 69 68 137

T5 Bryson Nimmer (2) 66 71 137

T21 William Nottingham (4) 72 70 142

T37 Kyle Cottam (5) 71 73 144

T61 Colby Patton (3) 74 75 149

6 Gonzaga 291 276 567

T18 Tyler Munetake (2) 72 69 141

T26 Nick Nolan (3) 70 73 143

T26 Ben DuBois (5) 72 71 143

T45 David Ganz (1) 77 69 146

T61 Matt Ruel (4) 82 67 149

7 Oregon 286 283 569

T26 Norman Xiong (1) 68 75 143

T26 Ryan Gronlund (2) 76 67 143

T26 Thomas Mulligan (5) 73 70 143

T43 Edwin Yi (3) 73 72 145

T45 Donald Kay (4) 72 74 146
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 San Jose State 285 286 571

T18 Kevin Velo (1) 68 73 141

T21 Sean Yu (2) 73 69 142

T21 Vijay Srinivasan (4) 70 72 142

T55 Bryce Wortman (5) 75 72 147

T59 Sean Talmadge (3) 74 74 148

T8 Southern Utah 292 279 571

4 Jake Vincent (2) 68 68 136

T13 Fidel Concepcion (1) 71 69 140

T45 Austin Jaramillo (5) 76 70 146

T61 Ali Hameed (3) 77 72 149

T73 Samuel Butler (4) 77 76 153

10 Texas El Paso 283 289 572

T13 Charles Corner (1) 71 69 140

T21 Nicklas Pihl (3) 71 71 142

T37 Aaron Terrazas (2) 70 74 144

T45 Settavut Paradee (4) 71 75 146

T67 Oskar Ambrosius (5) 72 79 151

11 Boise State 294 289 583

T26 Brian Humphreys (1) 73 70 143

T26 Donny Hopoi (3) 71 72 143

T67 Skyler Eubank (4) 78 73 151

T67 Jun Ho Won (5) 77 74 151

T70 Alex Francois (2) 73 79 152

12 Denver 297 290 587

T13 Chris Korte (1) 74 66 140

T37 John Sand (5) 70 74 144

T61 Eric Hagen (2) 75 74 149

76 Jackson Solem (4) 78 76 154

T81 Isaac Petersilie (3) 79 80 159

T13 Seattle University 302 299 601

T45 Greg Gionfriddo (4) 74 72 146

T59 Joe Harvie (2) 76 72 148

T70 Gabe Spach (3) 74 78 152

T77 Nick Baker (5) 78 77 155

80 Zack Overstreet (1) 79 78 157

T13 Idaho 296 305 601

T45 Enrique Marin (1) 71 75 146

T65 Adam Veenstra (3) 74 76 150

T73 Klaus Ganter (2) 74 79 153

T77 Brock Anderson (4) 77 78 155

T81 Cole Chrisman (5) 83 76 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Tobias Eden (Arizona State) 68 69 137

T13 Holden Backes (Gonzaga ) 67 73 140

T13 Anthony Truong (Arizona State) 72 68 140

T26 Paul Chaplet (Arizona State) 75 68 143

T26 Ben Campbell (San Jose State ) 71 72 143

T37 Kevin Geniza (Oregon) 74 70 144

T45 Jino Sohn (Arizona State) 71 75 146

T45 Ryan Douglass (Arizona State) 79 67 146

T45 Coleman Self (Clemson) 70 76 146

T65 Marcel Boet (Oregon) 76 74 150

T70 Nate Jetter (San Jose State ) 76 76 152

T73 Ryan Maine (Washington State) 76 77 153

83 Chris Mogg (Gonzaga ) 79 83 162

84 Charlie Magruder (Gonzaga ) 87 77 164
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Arizona State 273  278       551  -17 
3  2   Utah 279  277       556  -12 

T7  3   Santa Clara  286  273       559  -9 
4  T4   Washington State 280  280       560  -8 
2  T4   Clemson 278  282       560  -8 
9  6   Gonzaga  291  276       567  -1 

T7  7   Oregon 286  283       569  +1 
6  T8   San Jose State  285  286       571  +3 

10  T8   Southern Utah  292  279       571  +3 
5  10   Texas El Paso 283  289       572  +4 

11  11   Boise State  294  289       583  +15 
13  12   Denver 297  290       587  +19 
14  T13   Seattle University 302  299       601  +33 
12  T13   Idaho 296  305       601  +33 
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Bandon Dunes Championship
Bandon Dunes Resort - Pacific Dunes

Bandon, OR
Pacific Dunes 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 13 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  65  68       133  -9   
T1 2   Kyler Dunkle  Utah  65  69       134  -8   
T6 3   Derek Bayley  Washington State  68  67       135  -7   
T6 4   Jake Vincent  Southern Utah  68  68       136  -6   
T33 T5   Hayden Shieh  Santa Clara  72  65       137  -5   
T11 T5   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  69  68       137  -5   
T6 T5   Tobias Eden *  Arizona State  68  69       137  -5   
T11 T5   Turk Pettit  Clemson  69  68       137  -5   
T3 T5   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  66  71       137  -5   
T14 T10   AJ Armstrong  Washington State  70  68       138  -4   
T3 T10   Alex Del Rey Gonzalez  Arizona State  66  72       138  -4   
T21 T10   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  71  67       138  -4   
T48 T13   Chris Korte  Denver  74  66       140  -2   
T21 T13   Fidel Concepcion  Southern Utah  71  69       140  -2   
5 T13   Holden Backes *  Gonzaga  67  73       140  -2   

T33 T13   Anthony Truong *  Arizona State  72  68       140  -2   
T21 T13   Charles Corner  Texas El Paso  71  69       140  -2   
T6 T18   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  68  73       141  -1   
T21 T18   Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  71  70       141  -1   
T33 T18   Tyler Munetake  Gonzaga  72  69       141  -1   
T42 T21   Sean Yu  San Jose State  73  69       142  E   
T14 T21   Vijay Srinivasan  San Jose State  70  72       142  E   
T21 T21   Nicklas Pihl  Texas El Paso  71  71       142  E   
T33 T21   William Nottingham  Clemson  72  70       142  E   
T33 T21   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  72  70       142  E   
T21 T26   Ben Campbell *  San Jose State  71  72       143  +1   
T42 T26   Brian Humphreys  Boise State  73  70       143  +1   
T21 T26   Donny Hopoi  Boise State  71  72       143  +1   
T62 T26   Ryan Gronlund  Oregon  76  67       143  +1   
T42 T26   Thomas Mulligan  Oregon  73  70       143  +1   
T33 T26   Ben DuBois  Gonzaga  72  71       143  +1   
T14 T26   Nick Nolan  Gonzaga  70  73       143  +1   
T6 T26   Norman Xiong  Oregon  68  75       143  +1   
T59 T26   Paul Chaplet *  Arizona State  75  68       143  +1   
T11 T26   Brian Mogg  Washington State  69  74       143  +1   
T33 T26   Tristan Mandur  Utah  72  71       143  +1   
T14 T37   John Sand  Denver  70  74       144  +2   
T48 T37   Kevin Geniza *  Oregon  74  70       144  +2   
T14 T37   Aaron Terrazas  Texas El Paso  70  74       144  +2   
T48 T37   Jordan Costello  Utah  74  70       144  +2   
T21 T37   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  71  73       144  +2   
T14 T37   Koichiro Ishika  Arizona State  70  74       144  +2   
T42 T43   Edwin Yi  Oregon  73  72       145  +3   
T42 T43   Zach Anderson  Washington State  73  72       145  +3   

T48 T45   Greg Gionfriddo  Seattle University  74  72       146  +4 
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Bandon Dunes Championship
Bandon Dunes Resort - Pacific Dunes

Bandon, OR
Pacific Dunes 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 13 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T45   Austin Jaramillo  Southern Utah  76  70       146  +4   
T21 T45   Enrique Marin  Idaho  71  75       146  +4   
T62 T45   William DelBiaggio  Santa Clara  76  70       146  +4   
T69 T45   David Ganz  Gonzaga  77  69       146  +4   
T33 T45   Donald Kay  Oregon  72  74       146  +4   
T14 T45   Coleman Self *  Clemson  70  76       146  +4   
T77 T45   Ryan Douglass *  Arizona State  79  67       146  +4   
T21 T45   Settavut Paradee  Texas El Paso  71  75       146  +4   
T21 T45   Jino Sohn *  Arizona State  71  75       146  +4   
T59 T55   Bryce Wortman  San Jose State  75  72       147  +5   
T48 T55   Daniel Kolar  Washington State  74  73       147  +5   
T77 T55   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  79  68       147  +5   
T21 T55   Nathan Wunderli  Utah  71  76       147  +5   
T48 T59   Sean Talmadge  San Jose State  74  74       148  +6   
T62 T59   Joe Harvie  Seattle University  76  72       148  +6   
T59 T61   Eric Hagen  Denver  75  74       149  +7   
T69 T61   Ali Hameed  Southern Utah  77  72       149  +7   
82 T61   Matt Ruel  Gonzaga  82  67       149  +7   

T48 T61   Colby Patton  Clemson  74  75       149  +7   
T62 T65   Marcel Boet *  Oregon  76  74       150  +8   
T48 T65   Adam Veenstra  Idaho  74  76       150  +8   
T74 T67   Skyler Eubank  Boise State  78  73       151  +9   
T69 T67   Jun Ho Won  Boise State  77  74       151  +9   
T33 T67   Oskar Ambrosius  Texas El Paso  72  79       151  +9   
T48 T70   Gabe Spach  Seattle University  74  78       152  +10   
T62 T70   Nate Jetter *  San Jose State  76  76       152  +10   
T42 T70   Alex Francois  Boise State  73  79       152  +10   
T69 T73   Samuel Butler  Southern Utah  77  76       153  +11   
T48 T73   Klaus Ganter  Idaho  74  79       153  +11   
T62 T73   Ryan Maine *  Washington State  76  77       153  +11   
T74 76   Jackson Solem  Denver  78  76       154  +12   
T74 T77   Nick Baker  Seattle University  78  77       155  +13   
T69 T77   Brock Anderson  Idaho  77  78       155  +13   
T48 79   Jack Avrit  Santa Clara  74  82       156  +14   
T77 80   Zack Overstreet  Seattle University  79  78       157  +15   
T77 T81   Isaac Petersilie  Denver  79  80       159  +17   
83 T81   Cole Chrisman  Idaho  83  76       159  +17   

T77 83   Chris Mogg *  Gonzaga  79  83       162  +20   
84 84   Charlie Magruder *  Gonzaga  87  77       164  +22   
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Bandon Dunes Championship
Bandon Dunes Resort - Pacific Dunes

Bandon, OR
Pacific Dunes 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 13 



Par 3 Scoring
C. Korte Denver 2.70 -3 
N. Wunderli Utah 2.70 -3 
C. Corner UTEP 2.80 -2 
H. Shieh SantaClara 2.80 -2 
K. Dunkle Utah 2.80 -2 
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 2.80 -2 
J. Vincent So. Utah 2.90 -1 
A. Truong ASU 2.90 -1 
T. Pettit Clemson 2.90 -1 
N. Pihl UTEP 2.90 -1 
B. Nimmer Clemson 2.90 -1 
T. Eden ASU 2.90 -1 
T. Munetake Gonzaga 2.90 -1 
E. Yi Oregon 2.90 -1 
A. Veenstra Idaho 2.90 -1 
T. Mulligan Oregon 2.90 -1 
J. Sand Denver 3.00 E 
H. Backes Gonzaga 3.00 E 
A. Armstrong Wash. St. 3.00 E 
B. DuBois Gonzaga 3.00 E 
N. Nolan Gonzaga 3.00 E 
C. Yu ASU 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Yu ASU 3.67 -6 
T. Eden ASU 3.72 -5 
B. Tomlinson Utah 3.78 -4 
B. Nimmer Clemson 3.83 -3 
D. Bayley Wash. St. 3.89 -2 
J. Vincent So. Utah 3.89 -2 
M. McCarty SantaClara 3.89 -2 
B. Humphreys Boise St. 3.94 -1 
W. Nottingham Clemson 3.94 -1 
A. Armstrong Wash. St. 3.94 -1 
S. Yu SJSU 3.94 -1 
P. Chaplet ASU 4.00 E 
M. Andersen ASU 4.00 E 
K. Ishika ASU 4.00 E 
D. Ackerman SantaClara 4.00 E 
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 4.00 E 
K. Dunkle Utah 4.00 E 
T. Mandur Utah 4.00 E 
T. Pettit Clemson 4.00 E 
J. Costello Utah 4.06 +1 
B. Wagoner ASU 4.06 +1 
B. Mogg Wash. St. 4.06 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
B. DuBois Gonzaga 4.13 -7 
F. Concepcion So. Utah 4.13 -7 
D. Bayley Wash. St. 4.25 -6 
Z. Anderson Wash. St. 4.25 -6 
H. Shieh SantaClara 4.25 -6 
K. Dunkle Utah 4.25 -6 
K. Cottam Clemson 4.38 -5 
B. Campbell SJSU 4.38 -5 
J. Sohn ASU 4.38 -5 
I. Petersilie Denver 4.38 -5 
N. Nolan Gonzaga 4.50 -4 
K. Velo SJSU 4.50 -4 
J. Harvie Seattle 4.50 -4 
C. Korte Denver 4.50 -4 
C. Corner UTEP 4.50 -4 
V. Srinivasan SJSU 4.50 -4 
W. DelBiaggio SantaClara 4.50 -4 
T. Pettit Clemson 4.50 -4 
N. Xiong Oregon 4.50 -4 
M. McCarty SantaClara 4.50 -4 
K. Geniza Oregon 4.50 -4 
R. Gronlund Oregon 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
Z. Anderson Wash. St. 2
D. Ganz Gonzaga 1
D. Ackerman SantaClara 1
B. DuBois Gonzaga 1
E. Hagen Denver 1
J. Vincent So. Utah 1
M. McCarty SantaClara 1
K. Cottam Clemson 1
A. Jaramillo So. Utah 1
B. Campbell SJSU 1
S. Yu SJSU 1
M. Andersen ASU 1
M. Ruel Gonzaga 1
O. Ambrosius UTEP 1

Birdies 
K. Dunkle Utah 15
C. Yu ASU 14
C. Korte Denver 12
V. Srinivasan SJSU 12
P. Chaplet ASU 11
F. Concepcion So. Utah 11
T. Eden ASU 11
B. Nimmer Clemson 11
H. Shieh SantaClara 11
B. Tomlinson Utah 11
R. Gronlund Oregon 11
J. Sohn ASU 10
W. Nottingham Clemson 10
D. Bayley Wash. St. 10
C. Corner UTEP 9
J. Harvie Seattle 9
A. Armstrong Wash. St. 9
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 9
J. Vincent So. Utah 9
T. Mulligan Oregon 9
H. Backes Gonzaga 9
K. Ishika ASU 8

Pars 
D. Ackerman SantaClara 27
M. McCarty SantaClara 27
T. Pettit Clemson 27
N. Baker Seattle 26
B. Wagoner ASU 26
N. Xiong Oregon 25
A. Terrazas UTEP 24
A. Truong ASU 24
T. Mandur Utah 24
A. Jaramillo So. Utah 24
T. Munetake Gonzaga 24
N. Wunderli Utah 23
K. Velo SJSU 23
E. Marin Idaho 23
K. Geniza Oregon 23
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 23
D. Bayley Wash. St. 23
B. Wortman SJSU 23
H. Backes Gonzaga 22
J. Sand Denver 22
J. Solem Denver 22
O. Ambrosius UTEP 22
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Pacific Dunes 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 13 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Pacific Dunes 73.11 84

2 Pacific Dunes 72.44 84

 

Total Average Scores
Pacific Dunes 72.77 168

 

Bandon Dunes Resort - Pacific Dunes: Pacific Dunes
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     16 47 18 3   

2 4 368   1 10 41 27 4 1 

3 5 499   3 44 30 7     

4 4 463     4 39 31 8 2 

5 3 199     12 36 26 7 3 

6 4 316     18 55 10 1   

7 4 464     5 33 34 8 4 

8 4 400     17 56 9 1 1 

9 4 406     15 46 21 2   

10 3 206     18 60 6     

11 3 148     8 57 16 2 1 

12 5 529   5 57 20 2     

13 4 444     10 55 16 3   

14 3 145     7 51 18 8   

15 5 539   1 26 49 5 3   

16 4 338     12 59 10 3   

17 3 208     8 55 21     

18 5 591     19 48 12 5   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 464 +0.74 

4 4 463 +0.58 

5 3 199 +0.45 

14 3 145 +0.32 

2 4 368 +0.31 

11 3 148 +0.18 

17 3 208 +0.15 

13 4 444 +0.14 

9 4 406 +0.12 

1 4 370 +0.10 

16 4 338 +0.05 

18 5 591 +0.04 

8 4 400 -0.04 

6 4 316 -0.07 

10 3 206 -0.14 

15 5 539 -0.20 

3 5 499 -0.51 

12 5 529 -0.77 
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Bandon Dunes Resort - Pacific Dunes

Bandon, OR
Pacific Dunes 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 13 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14725&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 208 +0.55 

13 4 444 +0.43 

7 4 464 +0.39 

1 4 370 +0.30 

16 4 338 +0.29 

11 3 148 +0.27 

2 4 368 +0.15 

5 3 199 +0.15 

8 4 400 +0.11 

4 4 463 +0.07 

14 3 145 +0.05 

10 3 206 +0.02 

9 4 406 +0.01 

18 5 591 -0.02 

6 4 316 -0.08 

15 5 539 -0.14 

12 5 529 -0.14 

3 5 499 -0.30 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 464 +0.74 

4 4 463 +0.58 

5 3 199 +0.45 

14 3 145 +0.32 

2 4 368 +0.31 

11 3 148 +0.18 

17 3 208 +0.15 

13 4 444 +0.14 

9 4 406 +0.12 

1 4 370 +0.10 

16 4 338 +0.05 

18 5 591 +0.04 

8 4 400 -0.04 

6 4 316 -0.07 

10 3 206 -0.14 

15 5 539 -0.20 

3 5 499 -0.51 

12 5 529 -0.77 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     26 94 41 5 2 

2 4 368   1 22 91 48 4 2 

3 5 499   6 77 66 17 2   

4 4 463     21 84 52 9 2 

5 3 199     24 87 43 11 3 

6 4 316     38 109 18 2 1 

7 4 464     14 75 60 13 6 

8 4 400     31 105 29 1 2 

9 4 406     30 100 35 3   

10 3 206     30 119 18 1   

11 3 148     14 113 33 5 3 

12 5 529   5 81 71 8 3   

13 4 444     22 94 39 8 5 

14 3 145     20 109 27 12   

15 5 539   2 52 93 15 6   

16 4 338     24 105 30 5 4 

17 3 208     11 99 51 4 3 

18 5 591   1 40 94 23 10   
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